
Biologie BB6Betriebsprotokoll

Von: Bis:ARA Untermarch Lachen 01.01.2007 31.12.2011

Datum

ml/l g/l g/l % g/l g/l g/l mg/l % % mg/l mg/l mg/l °C °C °C

volumen

AV

Absetz-

substanz

TS

Trocken-

Kontroll-

messung

    Zulauf TS Online

Ab-

weichung min.

             Zulauf TS Online

mit. max.

vol. index

SVI

Schlamm-

rückstand

GR

Glüh-

verlust

GV

Glüh-

min.

                  O2-Online

mit. max. min.

           Temperatur Online

mit. max.

2007200720072007 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

388

130

800

184

2.6

1.0

3.7

184 0 0 0 0 0

144.4

69.0

263.9

184 0 0

0.5

0.0

5.4

244

2.0

0.0

7.0

234

4.6

0.0

12.6

244

15.7

6.8

19.4

244

16.2

8.4

20.3

244

17.0

9.3

52.5

244

2008200820082008 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

254

120

410

248

2.2

1.0

3.3

248 0 0 0 0 0

113.2

80.0

158.2

248 0 0

0.2

0.0

3.7

366

2.8

1.5

8.9

366

6.4

2.9

12.6

366

13.8

7.0

19.7

366

14.4

7.8

20.2

366

15.0

8.6

29.4

366

2009200920092009 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

267

180

480

251

2.3

1.8

3.3

251 0 0 0 0 0

117.2

92.1

163.6

251 0 0

0.2

0.0

1.9

365

2.8

1.3

6.1

365

6.5

2.9

12.6

365

14.1

6.7

20.2

365

14.7

7.2

20.6

365

15.1

7.7

26.4

365

2010201020102010 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

255

170

420

250

2.2

1.5

3.3

250 0 0 0 0 0

113.5

87.7

164.1

250 0 0

0.1

0.0

1.6

365

2.8

1.7

7.5

365

6.5

3.3

12.6

365

13.6

0.0

20.5

365

14.2

7.8

20.8

365

14.6

8.6

25.4

365

2011201120112011 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

261

140

390

245

2.2

1.4

3.0

245 0 0 0 0 0

114.9

76.1

146.7

245 0 0

0.0

0.0

1.1

365

2.7

1.2

8.5

365

7.5

3.3

12.6

365

14.5

4.7

20.3

365

15.1

6.7

20.8

365

15.6

8.1

27.7

365

280

120

800

1178

2.3

1.0

3.7

1178 0 0 0 0 0

119.4

69.0

263.9

1178 0 0

0.2

0.0

5.4

1705

2.7

0.0

8.9

1695

6.4

0.0

12.6

1705

14.2

0.0

20.5

1705

14.8

6.7

20.8

1705

15.4

7.7

52.5

1705Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

Seite B0616.01.2017

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben


